Mr. Bugg's Pest Patrol Earns Angie's List Super Service Award

Robert Humm April 22, 2013



Mr. Bugg's Pest Patrol - 2012 Award Winner

Mr. Bugg's Pest Patrol, a Birmingham pest control company, is thrilled to have been chosen as a recipient of the Angie's List Super Service Award for 2012. Mr. Bugg's has shown exemplary service to its pest control clients in the Birmingham area for over 30 years.

(Newswire.net -- April 22, 2013) Birmingham, AL-- Mr. Bugg's Pest Patrol, Inc. was recognized for providing outstanding customer service to their pest control customers by earning the 2012 Angie's List Super Service Award. This prestigious award is granted annually to only

approximately 5 percent of all the companies rated on Angie's List, the nation's leading provider of consumer reviews on local service companies.

Angie's List Super Service Award 2012 Winners have met strict eligibility requirements, including earning a minimum number of reports, an excellent rating from their customers and abiding by Angie's List operational guidelines.

"It is a select group of companies rated on Angie's List that can claim the exemplary customer service record of being a Super Service Award winner" according to Angie Hicks, the founder of Angie's List. "Our requirements for the Super Service Award are quite high. Being a recipient of this award is an indication of the ongoing dedication to providing excellent customer service exhibited by Mr. Bugg's Pest Patrol, Inc."

"Our Birmingham pest control clients have entrusted us with their homes and families and we feel very honored to have received this award from them." Susan Taylor, General Manager of Mr. Bugg's Pest Patrol, Inc. said. "We are mindful of the responsibility our clients' trust has placed on us and will continue to strive to exceed their expectations with all their pest control needs."

Service company ratings are updated daily on Angie's List grading companies on an A through F scale in areas ranging from price to professionalism to punctuality. The 2012 Super Service Award can be found by members next to the company names in the search results on AngieList.com. Mr. Bugg's Pest Patrol, Inc. serves all the greater Birmingham area communities as well as St. Clair County, Jefferson County, Shelby County and Chilton County.

Angie's List enables consumers to have happy transactions with local service professionals in more that 550 categories of service, ranging from roofers to real estate agents. More than 1.5 million paid households use Angie's List to gain unlimited access to local ratings, exclusive discounts, the Angie's List magazine, and the Angie's List complaint resolution service.

ABOUT MR. BUGG'S PEST PATROL, INC.:

Mr. Bugg's Pest Patrol, Inc. was established in 1980 and started as a one-man pest control business. Over the past 33 years we have grown to 20 employees but maintain our original goal, to make each customer our top priority. David Kellis, the owner, believes in treating everyone with integrity and respect and has gone to great length to instill this philosophy throughout the company. Locally owned and operated, bonded and insured, Mr. Bugg's Pest Patrol serves both residential and commercial clients in the greater Birmingham area. In addition to general pest control and termite control, Mr. Bugg's Pest Patrol, Inc. also offers fire ant control, wild life control and mosquito control. Our goal is to provide exceptional service and solutions for any pest control needs our customers could have.

Mr. Buggs Pest Patrol, Inc.

3179 Lee Street Pelham, AL 35124

205-663-1919

mrbuggs.com

###